= RADIO
@ NEW ZEALAND

Saturday 30 May 2015

12:04 All Night Programme

Including: 12:05 Music after
Midnight (RNZ); 12:30 Laugh Track
(RNZ); 1:05 From the World (BBC);
2:05 NZ Live (RNZ); 3:05 Out of Sight,
by David Hill, told by Timothy
Bartlett (RNZ); 3:30 The Week (RNZ);
4:30 Global Business (BBC) 5:10
Witness (BBC); 5:45 Voices (RNZ)
6:08 Storytime

The Secret Game Plan, by Maria
Sammel, told by Abby Marment; The
Backyard Railway, by Jean Bennett,
told by Tim Spite; Pip the Drip, by
Judith Holloway, told by Catherine
Downes; What Was That?, by
Rosemary Harrex, told by Michael
Haigh; Carlos Comes to Stay, by
Maryan Moss, told by Rima te Wiata;
Robber and the Millionaire, by Eirlys
Hunter, told by Jonathan Hardy
(RN2)

7:08 Country Life

Memorable scenes, people and
places in rural NZ (RNZ)

8:10 Saturday Morning with
Kim Hill

A mixture of current affairs and
feature interviews, until midday
(RN2)

12:11 This Way Up with
Simon Morton

Exploring the things we use and
consume. Some content may offend
(RN2)

2:05 Music 101 with Emma
Smith

The best songs, music-related

stories, interviews, live music,
industry news and music
documentaries from NZ and the
world

5:11 Focus on Politics

Analysis of significant political issues
presented by Radio New Zealand's
parliamentary reporting team (RNZ)
5:45 Tagata o te Moana

Pacific news, features, interviews
and music (RNZ)

6:06 Great Encounters

In-depth interviews selected from
Radio New Zealand National's
feature programmes during the
week (RNZ)

7:06 Saturday Night

An evening of requests, nostalgia
and musical memories (RNZ)



